
 
____________________________________________________________________________ 

 

 

 

 

 
 

Decision:  Purchase Order Amendment Authority – PNR Railworks Inc. – Toronto-York Spadina 
Subway Extension 

Meeting Date:  May 31, 2016 

At its meeting of May 31, 2016, the Board approved the recommendation in the staff report, as 

follows: 

“It is recommended that the Board: 

1. Approve a single source contract amendment to PNR in the amount of $2,000,000,
bringing the total upset limit to $2,500,000 inclusive of taxes”.  

  
 


